
Amber Pre-Print is a bright white uncoated paper with an exceptionally smooth surface.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
The paper complies with the requirements of DIN 6723 and 6724-1 standards which mean that the paper is guaranteed to work on 
equipment with optical character recognition (OCR). Amber Pre-Print also works perfectly on colour laser digital presses and is also 
guaranteed to work in laser printers, even after offset litho printing.
Amber Pre-Print is FSC certified.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

A
m

be
r 

P
re

-P
rin

t 2
01

9Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

IDEAL FOR
l  Direct mail

l  Invoices

l  Letterheads

l  Advertising material

SUITABLE FOR
l  Colour Laser  
l  Litho

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

80

l

l

90

l

l

100

l

l

120

l

l

SRA3 450 x 320

SRA2 450 x 640

mm gsm

Technical Information

Grammage

Thickness MIC

Whiteness CIE

Opacity % 

Roughness ml/min

80

104

167

>93

160

90

117

167

>95

200

100

130

167

>96

200

120

156

167

>98

200

www.paper.co.uk


