





Amber Pre-Print is a bright white uncoated paper with an exceptionally smooth surface.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

The paper complies with the requirements of DIN 6723 and 6724-1 standards which mean that the paper is guaranteed to work on equipment with optical character recognition (OCR). Amber Pre-Print also works perfectly on colour laser digital presses and is also guaranteed to work in laser printers, even after offset litho printing.

Amber Pre-Print is FSC certified.

IDEAL FOR

- Direct mail
- Invoices
- Letterheads
- Advertising material

SUITABLE FOR

- Colour Laser
- Litho

STOCK SCHEDULE

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

mm gsm	80	90	100	120
SRA3 450 x 320	•	•	•	•
SRA2 450 x 640	•	•	•	•

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information					
Grammage	80	90	100	120	
Thickness MIC	104	117	130	156	
Whiteness CIE	167	167	167	167	
Opacity %	>93	>95	>96	>98	
Roughness ml/min	160	200	200	200	

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

